
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

29 30 

 

1 

Deadline for 

Early Bird Dis-

counts on Sum-

mer Camps 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

  

5 

Maxwell 

Wright 

  

6 

  

7 

 

  

 

8 

Tommy  

Robertson 

 

9 

Dena Johnson 

10 

Jack Huff 

11 

Kenina Davis 

 

Forms & Spar-

ring Class 

  

12 

Leadership 

Class 8:30 - 

9:30a 

 

  

13 

David Bustos 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

  

18 

 

 

 

  

19 

 

20 

 

 

21 

Bae Bowman 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

26  

Leadership 

Class 8:30 - 

9:30a 

 

 

27 

Katelyn Ware 

 

 

28 

Mrs. Marshall 

B’day 

Memorial Day 

29 

Cami Sutton 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

3 4  F i t n e s s /

Sparring Camp 

Summer Uni-

forms Begin 

5 

 

 

6 7 8 

Fitness/Sparring 

Camp Ends 

9 
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Creating 

Tomorrow's 
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May 2012 

HAPPY  BIRTHDAY 
  Tommy Robertson 5/8 

Dena Johnson 5/9 
Jack Huff 5/10 

Kenina Davis 5/11 

David Bustos 5/13 
Bae Bowman 5/21 
Katelyn Ware 5/27 

Cynthia  Marshall 5/28 
Cami Sutton 5/29 

 

Private Lessons are available for 
students wanting one to one Instruc-

tion on their Forms, Weapons, 
Board Breaks, etc. Also, all Sum-

mer Camps are $250.00. Deadline 
for Early Bird Registration has ex-

pired as of May 2nd.  See Mr. or 
Mrs. Marshall with questions or 

concerns about Summer Camps. 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

29 30 

 

1 

Deadline for 

Early Bird Dis-

counts on Sum-

mer Camps 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Single Bahng 

Mahng Ee Clinic 

5:30– 7:00 

5 

 Leadership 

Class 8:30 - 

9:30am 

6 

  

7 

 

  

 

8 

Tommy  

Robertson 

 

9 

Dena Johnson 

10 

Jack Huff 

11 

Kenina Davis 

5:00 - 6:00  

Black Belt Class 

6:00 - 7:00 

Sparring Class 

12 

 

  

 

13 

David Bustos 

Mother’s Day 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

  

18 

5:30 - 7:00 

Board Break 

Clinic 

 

19 

Leadership 

Class 8:30 - 

9:30am 

20 

 

 

21 

Bae Bowman 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

5:00 - 6:00  

Black Belt Class  

6:00 - 7:00 

Sparring Class 

26  

 

 

 

27 

Katelyn Ware 

 

 

28 Mrs.        

Marshall’s 

B’day 

 Closed for  

Memorial Day 

29 

Cami Sutton 

Reopened with 

Regular Cass 

Schedule 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

5:00 - 6:00  

Black Belt Class 

6:00 - 7:00 

Sparring Class 

2 

 

6:00—10:00pm 

Parent’s Night 

Out! 

3 4  F i t n e s s /

S p a r r i n g 

Camp 

Summer Uni-

forms Begin 

 

5 

 

 

6 7 8 

Fitness/Sparring 

Camp Ends 

9 

Black Belt   

Midterm  

12:00-1:30 

 

 


