Marshall's ATA Black Belt Academy NEXT TESTING Aug 9th &10th/ BB Sep 8th

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
29	30	1 Deadline for Early Bird Dis- counts on Sum- mer Camps	2	3	4 Single Bahng Mahng Ee Clinic 5:30– 7:00	5 Leadership Class 8:30 - 9:30am
6	7	8 Tommy Robertson	9 Dena Johnson	10 Jack Huff	Kenina Davis 5:00 - 6:00 Black Belt Class 6:00 - 7:00 Sparring Class	12
13 David Bustos Mother's Day	14	15	16	17	18 5:30 - 7:00 Board Break Clinic	19 Leadership Class 8:30 - 9:30am
20	21 Bae Bowman	22	23	24	25 5:00 - 6:00 Black Belt Class 6:00 - 7:00 Sparring Class	26
27 Katelyn Ware	28 Mrs. Marshall's B'day Closed for Memorial Day	29 Cami Sutton Reopened with Regular Cass Schedule	30	31	1 5:00 - 6:00 Black Belt Class 6:00 - 7:00 Sparring Class	2 6:00—10:00pm Parent's Night Out!
3	4 Fitness/ Sparring Camp Summer Uni- forms Begin	5	6	7	8 Fitness/Sparring Camp Ends	9 Black Belt Midterm 12:00-1:30

Creating Tomorrow's Leaders, Today.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
Tommy Robertson 5/8
Dena Johnson 5/9
Jack Huff 5/10
Kenina Davis 5/11
David Bustos 5/13
Bae Bowman 5/21
Katelyn Ware 5/27
Cynthia Marshall 5/28
Cami Sutton 5/29

Denton, TX 76210

Phone: (940) 271-4217

www.marshallsata.com

www.marshallstaekwondo.com

E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net

cynthia_marshall@msn.com

Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net

2900 Wind River Lane #138

Private Lessons are available for students wanting one to one Instruction on their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc. Also, all Summer Camps are \$250.00. Deadline for Early Bird Registration has expired as of May 2nd. See Mr. or Mrs. Marshall with questions or concerns about Summer Camps.